
Conveyor Repair Solutions

pangindustrial.com

Volume 81

INDUSTRIAL
PRODUCTS
CATALOG



In 1998, Johnstown, Ohio-based TECH acquired 

Truflex/PANG. Established in 1939, TECH is a 

leading global manufacturer and distributor of 

tire repair, wheel service and rubber products. In 

addition to the PANG line of industrial repair and 

bonding products, TECH produces tire repair and 

wheel service products, marketed in 96 countries 

under the TECH and Truflex/PANG brands, as well 

as several private label brands.

PANG was founded in 1926 in Hamburg, Germany 

by Herr Fritz Hesselbein. Hesselbein is credited 

with developing a cold, chemical rubber 

vulcanization process in Europe in 1919. 

Hesselbein’s PANG product line included tire 

repair and belt repair products.

In 1955, PANG established a successful sales and 

marketing operation in New York City and in 1964 

acquired a portion of U.S.-based Truflex Rubber 

Company, taking total ownership by 1971. Truflex 

had patented the first semi-cure tire repair in 

1932 and supplied many major companies, 

including the U.S. Army.

PANG 
Industrial 
History



TABLE OF CONTENTS

Fabric Belt Splice Tool Kit 
Page 18

Cements & Chemicals 
Pages 1 – 4

Rubber & Belt Repair Materials 
Pages 5 – 6

Sheet Rubber 
Pages 7 – 8

Uncured Rubber & Splice Materials 
Pages 9 – 10

Impact Bars & Accessories 
Page 11

Tools & Accessories 
Pages 12 – 17



PANGOFOL�WHITE,�1�quart,�1.65�lb,�.75kg

PANGOFOL�WHITE,��1�gallon,�6.6�lb,�3kg

PANGOFOL�WHITE,�5�gallon,�33�lb,�15kg

PANGOFOL�WHITE,��55�gallon,�400�lb,�182kg

• Flammable 

• Oil resisitant and FDA compliant for approved applications in the food 
industry, repairing conveyor belts in cold cure, splice repair applications 
and adhering pulley lagging. 

Item No. Description

Pangofol WHITE   CFC-Free

• Mixture ratio: 1 qt of Pangofol with 60cc of 968F activator 

993F/QT

993F/GAL

993F/5GAL

993F/55GAL*

Activator

Qty. (60cc)

1

4

20

220

1 To order please call 1-800-705-2204

C
E

M
E

N
T

S
 &

 C
H

E
M

IC
A

L
S

PANGOFOL�BLACK,�1�quart,�1.65�lb,�.75kg

PANGOFOL�BLACK,�1�gallon,�6.6�lb,�3kg

PANGOFOL�BLACK,�5�gallon,�33�lb,�15kg

PANGOFOL�BLACK,�55�gallon,�400�lb,�182kg

PANGOFOL�BLACK�KIT
Contains�Pangofol�Black�Quart�and�60cc�Activator

• CFC-Free, two-part cement for cold bonding rubber.

• Great for belt repairs, splicing and fabrication, pulley lagging and
 protective lining.

• Flammable 

Item No. Description

Pangofol BLACK   CFC-Free

•�Mixture�ratio:�1�qt�of�Pangofol�with�60cc�of�968F�activator�

992F/QT

992F/GAL

992F/5GAL

992F/55GAL*

PANGKITF*

Activator

Qty. (60cc)

1

4

20

220

—�

992F/GAL992F/QT

992F/5GAL

992/QT

992/GAL

USE WITH 
RESPIRATOR!

• Two-part cold bond cement.  Bonds a wide variety of rubber compounds.

• Great for belt repairs, splicing and fabrication, pulley lagging and protective lining.  

• Used in conjunction with PANG Primer to bond rubber to steel, fiberglass, and other surfaces. 

• Non-Flammable

Pangofol BLACK 

992/QT

992/GAL

992/55GAL*

PANGKIT*

PANGOFOL�BLACK,�1�quart,�1.65�lb,�.75kg

PANGOFOL�BLACK,�1�gallon,�3.8�litre

PANGOFOL�BLACK,�55�gallon,�400�lb,�182kg

PANGOFOL�BLACK�KIT
Contains�Pangofol�Black�Quart�and�60cc�Activator

Item No. Description

• Mixture ratio: 1 qt of Pangofol with 60cc of 968F activator 

Activator

Qty. (60cc)

1

4

220

—�

993F/GAL

993F/5GAL

993F/QT

�*�Item�not�shown

�*�Item�not�shown

�*�Item�not�shown



2pangorders@tech-international.com

C
E

M
E

N
T

S
 &

 C
H

E
M

IC
A

L
S

968F/15CC

968F/60CC
Activator�for�Pangofol�&�
Plastopang�Cements

Item�No. Description

968F/15CC PANG�ACTIVATOR�CLEAR,�15�cc

968F/30CC PANG�ACTIVATOR�CLEAR,�30�cc

968F/60CC PANG�ACTIVATOR�CLEAR,�60�cc

968F/30CC

960/QT 960/GAL

960/5GALPANG�Metal�Primer

Item�No. Description

960/QT PANG�METAL�PRIMER�(959),�1�quart,�945ml

960/GAL PANG�METAL�PRIMER,�1�gallon,�3.8�litre

960/5GAL PANG�METAL�PRIMER,�5�gallon,�19�litre

1090F/GAL

1090F/5GAL

1090F/QT

Plastopang�Clear�Two-Part�Cement�for�PVC/Urethane

Item�No. Description
Activator
Qty.�(30cc)

1090F/8OZ PLASTOPANG�PVC�CEMENT,�8�oz,�235ml
with�brush�top�lid

15cc

1090F/QT PLASTOPANG�PVC�CEMENT,�1�quart,�945ml 1

1090F/GAL PLASTOPANG�PVC�CEMENT,�1�gallon,�3.8�litre 4

1090F/5GAL PLASTOPANG�PVC�CEMENT,�5�gallon,�19�litre 20

1090F/53GAL* PLASTOPANG�PVC�CEMENT,�53�gallons,�200�litre 212

PPANGKIT1* PLASTOPANG�8�OZ�&�968F/15CC —

PPANGKIT2* PLASTOPANG�QT�&�968F/30CC —�

• Flammable, two-part, clear PVC liquid bonding cement.

• Excellent for splicing PVC/polyurethane belts, bonding PVC cleats, 
 V guides, and edge walls. 

• Flammable

• Used with PANGOFOL and Plastopang two-part cements. 

 as 50%. 

• Recommended for use in cold bonding applications in conjunction with 
 PANGOFOL and PLASTOPANG cements. 

• Boosts adhesion when bonding rubber or PVC to metal by as much 

•�Mixture�ratio:�1�qt�of�Pangofol�with�60cc�of�968F�activator�
�*�Item�not�shown



3 To order please call 1-800-705-2204

C
E

M
E

N
T

S
 &

 C
H

E
M

IC
A

L
S

Blue�Maxibond�Cement

Item�No. Description

658F/8OZ BLUE�MAXIBOND�CEMENT,�8�oz,�235ml

658F/QT BLUE�MAXIBOND�CEMENT,�1�quart,�945ml

658F/GAL BLUE�MAXIBOND�CEMENT,�1�gallon,�3.8�litre

658F/55GAL* BLUE�MAXIBOND�CEMENT,�55�gallon,�208�litre

658F/8OZ

608F/8OZ

658F/QT

Super�Solution

Item�No. Description

608F/8OZ SUPER�SOLUTION,�8�oz,�235ml

608F/QT* SUPER�SOLUTION,�1�quart,�945ml

Item�No. Description

816F/11OZ* BUFSOL�AEROSOL�PRE-BUFF�CLEANER,�11�oz,�312g

816F/QT BUFSOL�PRE-BUFF�CLEANER,�1�quart,�945ml

816F/GAL BUFSOL�PRE-BUFF�CLEANER,�1�gallon,�3.8�litre

816F/5GAL BUFSOL�PRE-BUFF�CLEANER,�5�gallon,�33�lb,�15kg

816F/55GAL* BUFSOL�PRE-BUFF�CLEANER,�55�gallon,�208�litre

975 ATOMIZER�REFILLABLE�SPRAYER,�16�oz,�453.6g
816F/GAL

816F/QT

975

816F/5GAL

Bufsol�Pre-Buff�Cleaner
• CFC-free rubber cleaning solvent recommended for cleaning 

• Flammable 

 rubber and metal before applying primers or bonding cements. 

• One-part chemical vulcanizing fluid that allows PANG A&B rubber to 
 vulcanize to various rubber substrates such as NR or SBR belting, lagging, 
 or lining.

• Flammable 

658F/GAL

• Clear, fast dry, flammable chemical vulcanizing fluid that allows PANG A&B 

 lagging, or lining.
 rubber to vulcanize to various rubber substrates such as NR or SBR belting, 

�*�Item�not�shown

�*�Item�not�shown

�*�Item�not�shown



4

Lubricants

TPL11� TECH�PENETRATING�LUBRICANT,�11�oz,�312�g

418-08907� MARKAL�ANTI-SEIZE,�16�oz,�283�g

418-08910� MARKAL�ANTI-SEIZE,�10�oz,�453�g

TPL11 418-08907418-08910

pangorders@tech-international.com

C
E

M
E

N
T

S
 &

 C
H

E
M

IC
A

L
S

Hot�Vulcanizing�Cement

•  Flammable

•  Black, one-part cement recommended for hot vulcanized belt splices 
and fabrication such as edge walls, cleats, v-guides, etc. 

•  Performs well with NR, SBR, BR, and EPDM rubber compounds. 

•  Temperature range 212°F to 320°F (100°C to 160°C). 

Item�No. Description

RS3F/QT� RAPID�SOLUTION,�1�quart,�945ml

RS3F/5GAL� RAPID�SOLUTION,�5�gallon,�33�lb,�15kg

RS3F/GAL� RAPID�SOLUTION,�1�gallon,�6.6�lb,�3kg

968LB� ALUMINUM�CEMENT�DISPENSER�quart,�each

968RLB� REPLACEMENT�BRUSH/LID�FOR�968LB
RS3F/QT

RS3F/GAL 

RS3F/5GAL

968LB 
968RLB 

Item�No. Description



5

NDP10� DMD�PATCH�7-1/2"�X�9-1/2"�BX�5� 1

992F/8OZ� PANGOFOL�BLACK�FLAMMABLE-�8�OZ� 2

807B/PK10� REPLACEMENT�BLADES� 1

816F/11OZ� BUFSOL�SPRAY�PRE-BUFF�CLEANER� 1

968F/15CC� ACTIVATOR�CLEAR�FLAMMABLE� 2

JSLXG05011� LATEX�BLACK�XL�-�5�MIL�(BX/100)� 1

S1047� LONG�QUICK�CHANGE�ADAPTOR� 2

EF100G� ELI-FLEX�100G�KIT� 2

810� WIRE�BRUSH�SCRAPER� 1

946W� QUIK�STIK�MINI�-�WHITE� 1

807� BREAK-OFF�RETRACTABLE�KNIFE� 1

896BOX� PLASTIC�TOOL�BOX�FOR�896�KIT� 1

936� 1/8"�STITCHER,�PLASTIC�HANDLE� 1

S2022� CONTOUR�CUPS�-�36�GRIT� 1

� INSTRUCTIONS� 1

SQUEEGEE� SQUEEGEE� 2

NPL15LF/36� REPAIR�STRIP�(150-910)6”x36”BX1� 1

TECHS892� TEXTURE�BRUSHES�&�WASHERS�75MM� 1

Rubber Repair Resins

EF100G

 PBRK1

To order please call 1-800-705-2204

R
U

B
B

E
R

 &
 B

E
L

T
 R

E
P

A
IR

 
M

A
T

E
R

IA
L

S

Item�No. Description Quantity

Belt Repair Kit   Item Number PBRK1

• Each kit contains:

• Complete solution for your belt repair needs. 

• Perform quick and easy field repairs, minimizing downtime.

EFPVC250G*� ELI-FLEX�FOR�PVC�250�GRAM�KIT� 250�Gram

EF100G� ELI-FLEX�100�GRAM�KIT� 100�Gram

EF150G*� ELI-FLEX�150�GRAM�KIT� 150�Gram

EF300G*� ELI-FLEX�300�GRAM�KIT� 300�Gram

EF500G*� ELI-FLEX�500�GRAM�KIT� 500�Gram

EFPS250G*� PROTEKT�A�SPLICE�250�GRAM�KIT� 250�Gram

Item�No. Description Quantity

�*�Item�not�shown

• Two-part urethane used for fast repairs on rubber belt, lagging, and lining.

• Conveniently mixed and applied straight from the packaging.



• Two part chemical cure rubber. 

• Great for repairs to belts, lagging, and lining. 

• Cures to a resilient 55 to 60 shore hardness. 

• Excellent wear and corrosion resistance. 

• Permanent seam filler for cold bond rubber lagging and lining. 

• PANGIT A&B Compound putty is convenient and economical for small jobs. 
 PANG A&B Strip Rubber is perfect for tackling large belt repairs and lining jobs.

6

Chemical Cure A&B Rubber

130B� B�COMPOUND�STRIP�RUBBER�5/1#ROLLS� BX

110FP-SET/2LB� PANGIT�A&B�2�LB�SET� SET

120FP-SET/4LB*� PANGIT�A&B�4LB�SET� SET

130A� A�COMPOUND�STRIP�RUBBER�5/1#ROLLS�� BX

130C*� CLEANOUT�STRIP�RUBBER�5/1#ROLLS� BX

Chemical Belt Repair Patches

DP5*� DIAMOND�PATCH��� BX�10

� 10.5"�x�14"�(267mm�x�355mm)

� 17.5"�x�18"(445mm�x�460mm)

PLC15LF*� BELT�REPAIR�STRIP�6"�x�33'� BX�1

NDP10� DIAMOND�PATCH�REINFORCED�� BX�5

� 10.5"�x�14"�(267mm�x�355mm)�
DP15*� DIAMOND�PATCH�BX3� BX�3

� 5.25"�x�6"(135mm�x�150mm)

DP10*� DIAMOND�PATCH�� BX�5

� 5.25"�x�6"(135mm�x�150mm)

� 8"�x�10"�(200mm�x�250mm)

NDP15*� DIAMOND�PATCH�REINFORCED��BX3� BX�3

� 8"�x�10"�(200mm�x�250mm)

NDP20*� DIAMOND�PATCH�REINFORCED��� BX�2

NDP5� DIAMOND�PATCH�REINFORCED��� BX�10

PLC10LF� BELT�REPAIR�STRIP�4"�x�33'� BX�1

NPL15LF*� REPAIR�STRIP�REINFORCED�6"�x�33'� BX�1

NPL10LF� REPAIR�STRIP�REINFORCED�4"�x�33'� BX�1

• Use with Pangofol cement.

• Pang Diamond Patches and Repair strips provide a solution for 
 belt repair in the field. 

PLC10LF

NPL10LF

110FP-SET/2LB

 130A  130B

NDP10

NDP5

Extruder Gun

SAL260683

pangorders@tech-international.com

R
U

B
B

E
R

 &
 B

E
L

T
 R

E
P

A
IR

 
M

A
T

E
R

IA
L

S

�*�Item�not�shown

Item�No. Description UOM

SAL260683� ELECTRIC�AB�EXTRUDER� 1

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.

�*�Item�not�shown

Item�No. Description Quantity



PWF451-77� PANGWEAR�45�Orange� 1"�x�77"�x�50'

PWF451/8W� PANGWEAR�45�Red�w/�Bonding�Layer� 1/8"�x�60"�x�50’

PWF453/8� PANGWEAR�45�Red� 3/8"�x�60"�x�50’

PWF451/4W� PANGWEAR�45�Red�w/�Bonding�Layer� 1/4"�x�60"�x�50’

PWF453/8W� PANGWEAR�45�Red�w/�Bonding�Layer� 3/8"�x�60"�x�50’

PWF451/2W� PANGWEAR�45�Red�w/�Bonding�Layer� 1/2"�x�60"�x�50’

Pangwear

7 To order please call 1-800-705-2204

S
H

E
E

T
 R

U
B

B
E

R

• Natural synthetic rubber blend, 35 and 45 durometer, abrasion 
 resistant in wet or dry material handling conditions. 

• Withstands sliding abrasion as well as moderate impact damage. 

• Particle size should not exceed 1" (25mm).

Item�No. Description Dimensions

Panglag

• Panglag Ceramic Strip Lagging provides excellent grip in high tension 

• Natural synthetic rubber blend, 60 durometer, self-cleaning diamond 
 profile to prevent belt slippage. 

• With bonding layer.

 and wet conditions. 

� Flame�Retardant

� �w/�bonding�layer

PLMDF603/8W� Panglag�Mini�Diamond�60�Black�� 3/8"�x�60"�x�50’

� �w/�Bonding�Layer�

� Flame�Retardant�w/�Bonding�Layer

� �w/�Bonding�Layer�
PLCS605/8W� Panglag�Ceramic�Strip�Lagging� 5/8"�x�20"�x�33’

PLCSFE605/8W� Panglag�Ceramic�Strip�Lagging��� 5/8"�x�20"�x�33’

PLLDF601/2W� Panglag�Diamond�60�Black� 1/2"�x�60"�x�50’

PLLDFFE605/8W� Panglag�Diamond�60�Black� �5/8"x60"x50’

PLMDBLF605/16W� Panglag�Mini�Diamond�60�Blue�� 5/16"�x�60"�x�50’

� �w/�Bonding�Layer

Item�No. Description Dimensions



8

Pangskirt

Thickness specification follows 
MIL-R-3065E

1/8" (3mm)+/- .020  
1/4" (6mm)+/-.031

1/2" (13mm) +/- .047 
3/4" (20mm)+/-.093
1" (25mm)+/-.100

pangorders@tech-international.com

S
H

E
E

T
 R

U
B

B
E

R

PSFBL501/2-6� PANGSKIRT�50�Blue� 1/2"�x�6"�x�50'

PSFOR451/2-4� PANGSKIRT�45�Orange� 1/2"�x�4"�x�50’

PSFOR451/2-6� PANGSKIRT�45�Orange� 1/2"�x�6"�x�50’

PSFOR451/2-8� PANGSKIRT�45�Orange� 1/2"�x�8"�x�50’

• Prevents material spillage.

 abrasion against belting. 
• Natural rubber blend, 45 and 50 durometer, formulated to withstand 

• Seals without damaging or grooving conveyor belt covers. 

Item�No. Description Dimensions



Chemical Cure Rubber    

9

Cover Stock 

To order please call 1-800-705-2204

U
N

C
U

R
E

D
 R

U
B

B
E

R
 &

 
S

P
L

IC
E

 M
A

T
E

R
IA

L
S

CTGS/BX15� CHEMICAL�TIE�GUM�� 15
� 12.5”�x�13.75”�Roll

GH100BX� GHC�GUM�� 1

GH200BX� GHC�GUM�� 1
� 1/32”�x�9”�(08mm�x�225mm)�Roll

GH218BX� GHC�GUM�� 1
� �1/32”�x�18”�(08mm�x�450mm)�Roll

� 1/32”�x�9”�(08mm�x�225mm)�Roll

• GH Chemical Cure rubber is recommended for chemical vulcanization 

 when used in conjunction with any of our three PANGOFOL cements. 

 of lining and pulley lagging seams. Provides excellent adhesion when 

• PANG Chemical Tie Gum is a cured neoprene rubber compound 

 used with Blue Maxi-Bond Cement, Heavy Duty Solution, or Super Solution.

 specially formulated to strengthen the cold bond of rubber substrates 

Item�No. Description Box�Qty.

• Uncured, natural gum rubber with excellent adhesion and abrasion 
resistance.

• Use with Rapid Solution.

• Recommended for hot vulcanized splicing and fabrication.  

PCS316RL� PANG�COVER�STOCK�� 1

PCS018RL� PANG�COVER�STOCK�� 1

PCS116RL� PANG�COVER�STOCK�� 1

� 1/8”�x�20”�(mm�x�mm)�Roll

� 1/16”�x�20”�(mm�x�mm)�Roll

PCS132RL� PANG�COVER�STOCK� 1
� 1/32”�x�20”�(mm�x�mm)�Roll

� 3/16”�x�20”�(mm�x�mm)�Roll

862BX� VULGUM�CUSHION�GUM� 1
� 1/8”�x�19”�(3mm�x�475mm)�Roll

863BX� VULGUM�STRIPPING�STOCK� 1
� 1/16”�x�1”�(1.5mm�x�25mm)�Roll

868BX� VULGUM�CUSHION�GUM� 1
� 1/32”�x�19”�(.08mm�x�475mm)�Roll

� 1/16”�x�19”�(1.5mm�x�475mm)�Roll
867BX� VULGUM�CUSHION�GUM� 1

� 1/16”�x�2”�(1.5mm�x�50mm)�Roll
864BX� VULGUM�STRIPPING�STOCK� 1

Item�No. Description Box�Qty.



10

Tie Gum 

Fabric

Butyl Gum 

pangorders@tech-international.com

U
N

C
U

R
E

D
 R

U
B

B
E

R
 &

 
S

P
L

IC
E

 M
A

T
E

R
IA

L
S

� 1/16”�x�2�3/16”�x�100’�Roll
LCBX� LOW�CURE�GUM�� 1

LMBX� CUSHION�GUM� 1
� 1/32”�x�19”��Roll

� 1/16”�x�1�1/2”�Roll

� 1/8”�x�1”�x�323’�Roll
LTBX� CUSHION�GUM� 1

LA18BX� LOW�CURE�GUM� 1

LNBX� CUSHION�GUM� 1
� 1/16”�x�18”�Roll

 used in hot vulcanized splices. 

• Use with Rapid Solution.

• L Series tie gum provides high tack and excellent tensil strength when 

Item�No. Description Box�Qty.

BN18RL� POLY�DIR�CORD� 1
� .031”�X�18”�Roll

BH18RL� HD�NYLON�CORD� 1

BT18RL� BREAKER�FABRIC� 1

TCJRL� P44526-30�FAB�SLIT� 1

� 18”�Roll

� �28”��Roll

� .040”�X�18”�Roll

• Fabrics are skimmed with natural rubber for use in hot vulcanized 
 splicing and manufacturing processes.

Item�No. Description Box�Qty.

BTLG-125/10#BX� BUTYL�GUM� 1
� 1/25”�x�19�1/2”�Roll

• Uncured Butyl Rubber excellent for high temperature applications.

Item�No. Description Box�Qty.



Impact Bars

� 3”�x�4”�x�48”�‒�1/2”�UHMW�Cap

PTB12� T-BOLT�W/�NUT�&�WASHER� 1

PIB3601� IMPACT�BAR� 1

PIB3601/2� IMPACT�BAR� 1

PIB3481/2� IMPACT�BAR� 1

� 3”�x�4”�x�60”�‒�1/2”�UHMW�Cap

� �3”�x�4”�x�60”�‒�1”�UHMW�Cap

� �M12�x�40mm

PTB16� T-BOLT�W/�NUT�&�WASHER� 1
� �M16�x�40mm

11

37mm

10mm

17mm
PTB12 PTB16

To order please call 1-800-705-2204

IM
P

A
C

T
 B

A
R

S
 &

 
A

C
C

E
S

S
O

R
IE

S

• Replacement Impact Bars prevent conveyor belt damage in 
 loading zones. 

 absorbs impact.
• UHMPE caps provide low friction while the 60 durometer rubber 

Item�No. Description Quantity



12

Splicing Tools

810� WIRE�BRUSH�SCRAPER� 1

936� 1/8”�STITCHER�PLASTIC�HANDLE� 1

TECH966� WHITEWALL�BRUSH� 1

SAL200843� BELT�COVER�PULLER�198mm� 1

805� OFFSET�KNIFE� 1

SAL200844*� BELT�COVER�PULLER�250mm� 1

968RLB� REPLACEMENT�LID�&�BRUSH�for�968LB� 1

968LB� ALUMINUM�CEMENT�DISPENSER�1�qt.� 1

42030*� BREAK-OFF�RETRACTABLE�KNIFE� 1

42359*� REPLACEMENT�BLADES� 10

810S*� REPLACEMENT�SCRAPER�PAD�for�810� 1

808� STRAIGHT�PLY�KNIFE� 1

913� 8”�200mm�SLIP�JOINT�PLIERS� 1

939� 1/4”�STITCHER�PLASTIC�HANDLE� 1

SS10� 10”�STRAIGHT�SCISSORS� 1

SAL200591*� WIRE�BRUSH� 1

SAL200423� EXTENDABLE�ROLLER�STITCHER� 1

MH26470� KNIFE�HEATER� 1

EVEDH73140*� MILL�KNIFE�BLADE�6�1/2"�x�3/4"� 1

EVEDH72570*� MILL�KNIFE�HANDLE�RUBBER� 1

EVEDH75950*� SHEATH�� 1

936
939

MH26470

SS10

SAL200423

968LB

968RLB

TECH966

913

805

808

810

SAL200843

pangorders@tech-international.com

T
O

O
L

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.

�*�Item�not�shown



Belt Skiving Tools

S145/R-3� ROUND�BLADE�13/64”�cut�width� 20

S145B� REGROOVER,�220V� 1

� INCLUDES�1�PACK�W-6�WIDE�BLADES

S145/R-2� ROUND�BLADE�1/8”�cut�width�� 20

S145/R-5� ROUND�BLADE�23/64”�cut�width� 20

S145A-IND� REGROOVER,�110V� 1

S145/W-2� ANGLE�BLADE�5/32”�cut�width� 20

S145/W-3� ANGLE�BLADE�1/4”�cut�width� 20

S145/W-1� ANGLE�BLADE�5/64”�cut�width� 20

S145/W-4� ANGLE�BLADE�5/16”�cut�width� 20

S145/R-4� ROUND�BLADE�9/32”�cut�width� 20

S145/W-5� ANGLE�BLADE�13/32”�cut�width� 20

S145/W-6� ANGLE�BLADE�7/8”�cut�width� 10

P15011/ST� BLADE�HEAD�CARRIER� 1

S145/CC� CONNECTION�CORD�(wall�to�case)� 1

P15012/ST� YELLOW�CABLES� 1

S145/R-1� ROUND�BLADE�5/64”�cut�width� 20

13

Power Tools

S1010C*� MULTICRAFT�CHUCK�3/8”� 1

S1010K*� KGA�CHUCK�KEY�FOR�S1010C� 1

SLP6550� AIR�BUFFER�HD�SKIVING�TOOL� 1

S1036� 4�000�RPM�BUFFER� 1

S1045*� QUICK�CHANGE�CHUCK� 1

SAL260670P-110V� NOODLE�EXTRUDER�GUN,�110V� 1

SAL200790-110V� BELT�CUTTER�TWO�PHASE� 1

SAL200791*� BELT�CUTTER�BLADE�226mm� 1

JS97911� BOLT�BUSTER� 1

JS97911

S145A-IND

S145/CC

P15011/ST

P15012/ST

SLP6550

S1036

SAL200790-110V

SAL260670P-110V

To order please call 1-800-705-2204

T
O

O
L

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.

�*�Item�not�shown



14

Arbors & Adaptors

S1048� SHORT�DRILL�ARBOR�1�3/4"� 1

S1047� LONG�QUICK�CHANGE�ADAPTOR� 1

S1049� LONG�DRILL�ARBOR�2�7/8"� 1

S1046� SHORT�QUICK�CHANGE�ADAPTOR� 1

S1046

S1047

 S1048

S1049

S890TECHS891

TECHS892

TECHRSB3TECHRSB3E

S2004

S2010

S2011

S2020

S2021

S2022

S2023

S2027

RH114X

RH107

RH120

Brushes

S890� ENCAPSULATED�BRUSH,�2”�x�1/2”�� 1

TECHS891� ENCAPSULATED�BRUSH,�3”�x�1/2”�� 1

TECHS892� TEXTURE�BRUSHES�&�WASHERS,�75mm� 1

TECHRSB3� RADIAL�SKIVE�BRUSH,�3”�� 1

TECHRSB3E� ENCAPSULATED�SKIVE�BRUSH,�3”�� 1

Buffing Rasps & Wheels

RH120� FLARED�CONTOUR�WHEEL,��230�SSG� 1

S2023� CONTOUR�CUPS�-�60�GRIT� 1

S2027� MINI�CONTOUR�WHEEL,�2”�� 1

S2004� ROUND�FACE�RASPS�-�16�GRIT� 1

S2010� TAPERED�CONE�RASPS�-�16�GRIT� 1

S2011� TAPERED�CONE�RASPS�-�36�GRIT� 1

S2020� CONTOUR�CUPS�-�36�GRIT� 1

S2021� CONTOUR�CUPS�-�60�GRIT� 1

S2022� CONTOUR�CUPS�-�36�GRIT� 1

RH114X� 3�CW��MCM70� 1

RH107� FLARED�CONTOUR�WHEEL�170SSG� 1

RH116X*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�3”��MCM90� 1

OLVSD412X90*� SANDING�DISC�4.5�x�7/8�MCM�90� 1

RH1160X*� BLACK�DISC�WHEEL,�7”�90�GRIT� 1

pangorders@tech-international.com

T
O

O
L

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

�*�Item�not�shown

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.



Grinding�Tools�&�Accessories

15

� 2.5”�x�1�1/16”�

FCBZ21490*� BUZZOUT�WHEEL,�90G,�RED� 1

� 2”�D�x�1/4”�W�

� 2”�D�x�1/4”�W

FCRT2CR90*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�90G,�RED� 1
� 2”�x�1”�

FCRT2.5CR90*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�90G,�RED� 1

FCRT25CR50*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�50G,�GREEN� 1
� 2.5”�x�1�1/16”�

FCBZ21470*� BUZZOUT�WHEEL,�70G,�YELLOW� 1

� 3”�x�1�1/4”�

FCRT3CR90*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�90G,�RED� 1

FCRT3CR50*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�50G,�GREEN� 1

FCRT3CR100� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�100G,�BLUE� 1

FCRT3CR132� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�132G,�PURPLE� 1
� 3”�x�1�1/4”�

� 3.5”�x�1.5”�

FCRT35CR90*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�90G,�RED� 1

� 3”�x�1�1/4”�

� 3.5”�x�1.5”�

� 3”�x�1�1/4”�

FCRT3CR70*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�70G,�YELLOW� 1

� 3”�x�1�1/4”�

FCRT35CR70*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�70G,�YELLOW� 1

FCRT35CR100*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�100G,�BLACK� 1

� 3”�x�1�1/4”�
FCRT3CR125*� CONTOUR�WHEEL,�125G,�ORANGE� 1

� 7/8”�W�x�2”�L�
FCRT78CONE70*� CONE,�70G,�YELLOW� 1

� 3�1/2”�x�1�1/2”�

FCRT78CONE90� CONE�90G�RED� 1

� 3.5”�x�1.5”�

FCRT35CR132*� CONTOUR�WHEEL� 1

� 7/8”�W�x�2”��L��

FCRT3CR100

FCRT3CR132

FCRT78CONE90

FCRTNR70

FCRTUW370

�*�Item�not�shown

To order please call 1-800-705-2204

T
O

O
L

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.

FCRTUW350*� 3”�x�1”�UNIT�WHEEL�50G�GREEN� 1

FCRTUW370� 3”�x�1”�UNIT�WHEEL�70G�YELLOW� 1

FCRTS150*� 3/8”�THREAD�1"�BALL�50G�GREEN� 1

FCRTS170*� 3/8”�THREAD�1"�BALL�70G�YELLOW� 1

FCRTNR70� PENCIL�NAIL�HOLE�REAMER� 1
� 70G�YELLOW

FCRTS190*� 3/8”�THREAD�1"�BALL�90G�RED� 1



16

946Y� TRADES�MARKER�PENCIL�-�YELLOW� 13

M96960� PRO�LINE�HP�LIQUID�MARKER�WHITE� 12

M61042*� QUIK�STIK�FLUORESCENT�GREEN� 12

946W� TRADES�MARKER�PENCIL�-�WHITE� 13

948Y� ROUND�YELLOW�B-PAINTSTIK� 12

947Y� QUIK�STIK�MINI�-�YELLOW� 12

947W� QUIK�STIK�MINI�-�WHITE� 12

948� ROUND�WHITE�B-PAINTSTIK� 12

M61044*� QUIK�STIK�FLUORESCENT�PINK� 1

All-Surface�Markers

Personal�Protective�Equipment

Tools�Not�Included

S923

JSNTG05011

JSLXG05011

JSPANGPOUCH

946W

946Y

947W

947Y

948

948Y

M96960

pangorders@tech-international.com

T
O

O
L

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

Item�No. Description Pkg.�Qty.

JSLXG05010*� LATEX�GLOVES�-�BLACK,�LG�-�5�MIL�� 100

JSNTG05010*� NITRILE�GLOVES�-�BLACK,�LG�-�5�MIL���� 100

JSNTG05009*� NITRILE�GLOVES�-�BLACK,�MD�-�5�MIL�� 100

JSLXG05009*� LATEX�GLOVES�-�BLACK,�MD�-�5�MIL�� 100

JSLXG05011� LATEX�GLOVES�-�BLACK,�XL�-�5�MIL�� 100

JSNTG05011� NITRILE�GLOVES�-�BLACK,�XL�-�5�MIL� 100

JSPANGPOUCH� TOOL�POUCH,�w/Pang�logo�(empty)� 1

S923� SAFETY�GLASSES�-�CLEAR� 1

Item�No. Description Box�Qty.

�*�Item�not�shown

�*�Item�not�shown



17 To order please call 1-800-705-2204

T
O

O
L

S
 &

 A
C

C
E

S
S

O
R

IE
S

Abrasive Discs

TECH215-100

TECH325-50

TECH245-100

TECH17-25

TECH27-25

TECH204-100

TECH309-50

TECH306-100TECH305-100

TECH200 TECH20

TECH197-50

TECH397-50

TECH297-50

TECH235-100

TECH225-100

Item�No. Description
Pkg.�
Qty.

TECH20+ 3”�ARBOR�ROLOC�TYPE�HOLDER Ea.

TECH200+ 2”�ARBOR�ROLOC�TYPE�HOLDER Ea.

Arbors

+Denotes�special�order�item.

Item�No. Description
Pkg.�
Qty.

TECH305-100+ 2”�GREEN�ZIRCONIA�DISC�-�24�GRIT 100

TECH306-100+ 2”�GREEN�ZIRCONIA�DISC�-�36�GRIT 100

TECH309-50+ 3”�GREEN�ZIRCONIA�DISC�-�36�GRIT 50

Green�Zirconia�Discs

+Denotes�special�order�item.

Item�No. Description
Pkg.�
Qty.

TECH204-100+ 2”�BLUE�ZIRCONIA�DISC�-�50�GRIT 100

Blue�Zirconia�Discs

+Denotes�special�order�item.

Item�No. Description
Pkg.�
Qty.

TECH197-50+ 2”�SURFACE�CONDITIONING�DISC�coarse�
grit,�brown

50

TECH397-50+ 2”�SURFACE�CONDITIONING�DISC�fine�grit,�
blue

50

TECH17-25+ 3”�SURFACE�CONDITIONING�DISC�coarse�
grit,�brown

25

TECH297-50+ 2"�SURFACE�CONDITIONING�DISC�medium�
grit,�maroon

50

TECH27-25+ 3"�surface�conditioning�disc�medium�grit,�
maroon

25

Surface�Conditioning�Discs�-�Resin�Fiber

+Denotes�special�order�item.

Item�No. Description
Pkg.�
Qty.

TECH215-100+ 2”�ALUMINUM�OXIDE�DISC�-�36�GRIT 100

TECH225-100+ 2”�ALUMINUM�OXIDE�DISC�-�50�GRIT 100

TECH235-100+ 2”�ALUMINUM�OXIDE�DISC�-�80�GRIT 100

TECH245-100+ 2”�ALUMINUM�OXIDE�DISC�-�120�GRIT 100

TECH325-50+ 3”�ALUMINUM�OXIDE�DISC�-�50�GRIT 50

Aluminum�Oxide�Disc�-�Sandpaper

+Denotes�special�order�item.



18pangorders@tech-international.com

PANG Fabric Belt Splice Tool Kit

Item No. PANGSPLICEKT Fabric Belt Splice Tool Kit Contains All of the Following:

F
A

B
R

IC
 B

E
L

T
 S

P
L

IC
E

 
T

O
O

L
 K

IT

Item No. Description Box Qty.

SAL2001087� PULLING�PLIERS� 1

SAL2001086� CLEANING�BRUSH� 1

SAL2001170� TOOL�BOX� 1

SAL1202538� FLAT�DISC�DISK�4"�GRIT�36� 1

SAL2004861� DON�CARLOS�KNIFE�W�WOODEN�HANDLE� 1

SAL200L08� BELT�PUNCH�8MM� 1

SAL2901152� 2"�STIPPLING�BRUSH� 1

SAL200887� BELT�CLAMP�300MM�X140MM� 2

SAL290481� STRAIGHT�BLADE�KNIFE�6150� 1

SAL230442� PORCUPINE�STITCHER�� 1

SAL200853� CHALK�LINE� 1

SAL200854� CHALK�REFILL�BOTTLE� 1

SAL2908482� NIPPING�PLIERS�280MM� 1

SAL2901153� RUBBER�MALLET� 1

SAL290490� KNIFE�SHARPENING�STONE� 1

SAL120TFW415� FLAT�FACE�BUFFING�WHEEL�4"�X�1.5”� 1

SAL200L06� BELT�PUNCH�6MM� 1

SAL300200� RBR�MARKING�PEN�SILVER��0045� 5

SAL200843� BELT�COVER�PULLER�198MM� 1

SAL250530� 5M�ST�DECIMAL�TAPE�MEASURE� 1

SAL300495� NEUTRAL�EYEGLASSES� 1

SAL3005011� WORK�GLOVES�ART�G104� 1

919� POINTED�AWL� 1

936� 1/8IN�STITCHER�PLASTIC�HANDLE� 1

939� 1/4IN�STITCHER�PLASTIC�HANDLE� 1

805� OFFSET�KNIFE� 1

42030� BREAK-OFF�RETRACTABLE�KNIFE� 1

42359� REPLACEMENT�BLADES�50�PACK� 50

SS10� 10IN�STRAIGHT�SCISSORS� 1

808� STRAIGHT�PLY�KNIFE� 1

802-PK� HAWK�BILL�PLY�KNIFE� 1

TECHS892� TEXTURE�BRUSH�&�WASHER�75MM� 1

810� WIRE�BRUSH�SCRAPER� 1

S1047� LONG�QUICK�CHANGE�ADAPTOR� 1

PSD3� PANG�DECAL�3INX3IN� 1

Item No. Description Box Qty.



Product Index by Part Number

1090F/5GAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

1090F/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

130B. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

418-08907 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

ITEM NUMBER PAGE
1090F/53GAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

1090F/8OZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
1090F/GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

110FP-SET/2LB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
120FP-SET/4LB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
130A. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

130C. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

418-08910 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

608F/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

805 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
807 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

658F/8OZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

807B/PK10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
808 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

802-PK . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

810S. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
810 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

658F/55GAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

816F/11OZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

658F/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
658F/GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

608F/8OZ. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

992F/GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

863BX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

960/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

947W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

968F/30CC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

992/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
992/GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

868BX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

ALASL201R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

867BX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

946W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 16

864BX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

946Y. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

913 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

947Y. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

862BX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

936 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
939 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

948 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
948Y. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

950 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
950W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

960/GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

816F/GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

951 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

968F/15CC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2, 5

992/55GAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

992F/55GAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
992F/5GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

960/5GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

968LB. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 12
968RLB . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 12

816F/55GAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

949 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

816F/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

968F/60CC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

975 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

993F/55GAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
993F/5GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
993F/GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

ALACS181W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

992F/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

ALACS201P . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

993F/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

ALACS301F . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

ALASL202RUV. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
ITEM NUMBER                PAGE

ALASL501R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
ALAUD201H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

ALHDL121R. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
ALHDL251R. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

ALSFL501R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
ALSPX10K1C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

ALSFL201R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

ALSPX601H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
BB150G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
BH18RL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

ALSPX201R . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

BN18RL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

ALAUD501H . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

BT18RL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
BTLG-125/10#BX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
CTGS/BX15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
DP10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

FCRT35CR100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRTS150 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

EF300G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

GH218 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

JS78733 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

FCRT2CR90 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCBZ21490 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

JSLXG05011. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 16

JSNTG05010 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
JSNTG05011 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

LCBX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

FCRT3CR90 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

LA18BX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

FCBZ21470 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRT3CR70 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRT78CONE90 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15
FCRT78CONE70 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

DP5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Fabric Belt Splice Tool Kit . . . . . . . . . 18

FCRT35CR70 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRT3CR100 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRT2.5CR90 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRT3CR125 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRT3CR50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

DP15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

EFPS250G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

FCRT35CR132 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

EF500G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

FCRTS170 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRTUW350 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRT25CR50 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRT3CR132 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRTS190 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

FCRTUW370 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

EF100G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

FCRT35CR90 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

EF150G . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

FCRTNR70 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

GH100BX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9
GH200BX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

JS78606 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

JS97911 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
JSLXG05009. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
JSLXG05010. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

JSNTG05009 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

JSPANGPOUCH . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
JSTECHLIGHT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17

LMBX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

LTBX. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
MH26470. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
NDP10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5, 6

LNBX . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

NDP15 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

S145/R-2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
S145/R-1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S145/R-3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S1049. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S1046. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S145/CC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S145/R-4 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S1047. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
S1048. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

NDP20 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
ITEM NUMBER                PAGE

NDP5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
NPL10LF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

OLVSD412X90. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
NPL15LF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

P15011/ST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
P15012/ST . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
PANGKIT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
PANGKITF . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
PBRK1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

PLLDF601/2W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PPANGKIT2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

PWF451/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

RH107 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

RH1160X . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

PCS116RL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

PWF453/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PTB16 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

PGF605/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PTB12 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

PGF601W. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PWF451/4W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PWF451-77 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PLCS605/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PIB3601. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11
PIB3601/2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

PLLDFFE605/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PSFOR451/2-8. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PWF351/2W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PGF601/2W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PCS018RL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

PGF601 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PLC15LF. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

PIB3481/2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

PLMDBLF605/16W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PLCSFE605/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PPANGKIT1 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

PCS316RL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

PGF603/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PSFBL501/2 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PLMDF603/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PCS132RL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

PSFBL501/2-6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PLC10LF. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

PSFOR451/2-6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PWF351W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
PWF353/8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
PWF353/8W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PSFOR451/2-4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

PWF451/2W . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

PWF453/8 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

RH114X . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

RH116X . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
RH120 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
RS3F/55GAL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
RS3F/5GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
RS3F/GAL. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
RS3F/QT. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
S1010C . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
S1010K. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
S1036. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
S1045. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13



S145/W-2. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S145B. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
S184. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S145/R-5 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
S145/W-1. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S145/W-5. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

ITEM NUMBER PAGE

S145/W-3. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S145A-IND. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S2011. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
S2010. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S145/W-4. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S145/W-6. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

S2004. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S2027. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

SAL200423 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
SAL200791 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

ITEM NUMBER PAGE

S2022. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S890. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S2023. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S2020. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
S2021. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

S923. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
SAL200790-110V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

SAL200591 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

SAL200844 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
SAL200843 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

TECHRSB3E . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

TECHS892 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

ITEM NUMBER PAGE
SAL260670P-110V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
SAL260683 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
SLP6550. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
SS10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
TCJRL . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
TECH966 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
TECHRSB3 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

TECHS891 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

TPL11 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Product Index by Part Number

Break-Off Rectractable Knife . . . . . . . 12
Brush/Lid for 968LB . . . . . . . . . . . . 4, 12

Anti-Seize 10oz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Buffing Wheels . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Blue Maxibond Cement 55 Gallon . . . 3

Activator 30CC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Atomizer Refillable Sprayer . . . . . . . . . 3
B Compound Strip Rubber. . . . . . . . . . 6

Aluminum Cement Dispenser . . . . 4, 12
Angles Blades . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Belt Cutter Blade. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

A Compound Strip Rubber. . . . . . . . . . 6

Adaptors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Arbors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Activator 15CC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2, 5

ITEM NUMBER PAGE

Air Buffer HD Skiving Tool . . . . . . . . . 13

Anti-Seize 16oz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Activator 60CC. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Belt Repair Strip 4x33. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Belt Cover Puller 250mm . . . . . . . . . . 12

Belt Vulcanizing System . . . . . . . . . . . 17

Blades for Retractable Knife . . . . . . . 12

Belt Repair Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Blade Head Carrier . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Blue Maxibond Cement 8 oz . . . . . . . . 3

Belt Cover Puller 198mm . . . . . . . . . . 12

Belt Repair Strip 6x33. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Blue Maxibond Cement Gallon . . . . . . 3

Belt Buddy Kit 150g . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Belt Cutter Two Phase . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Blue Maxibond Cement Quart. . . . . . . 3
Bolt Buster . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Breaker Fabric. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Brushes . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14
Buffer 4000 RPM. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Buffing Rasps . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 14

Bufsol Pre-Buff Cleaner 55 Gallon. . . . 3

Bufsol Pre-Buff Cleaner Quart. . . . . . . 3
Bufsol Spray Pre-Buff Cleaner 11 oz . . 3

Cushion Gum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10
Custom Lagging Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 18
Diamond Patch 5.25x6 . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Diamond Patch 8x10 . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Bufsol Pre-Buff Cleaner Gallon . . . . . . 3

Chuck . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Chemical Cure Rubber . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Butyl Gum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Chuck Key . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13
Connection Cord. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

C Compound Strip Rubber. . . . . . . . . . 6

Diamond Patch 10.5x14. . . . . . . . . . . . 6
Diamond Patch Reinforced 5.25x6 . . . 6
Diamond Patch Reinforced 8x10. . . 5, 6
Diamond Patch Reinforced 10.5x14 . . 6
Diamond Patch Reinforced 17.5x18 . . 6
Electric AB Extruder . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

ITEM NUMBER PAGE

Eli-Flex 100 Gram Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5
Eli-Flex 150 Gram Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Pangofol Black Quart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Pang Primer Quart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Fabric Poly Dir Cord . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Impact Bar. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Pangskirt Orange . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Fab Slit Fabric . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Eli-Flex for PVC 250 Gram Kit . . . . . . . . 5

Grinding Tools. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 15

Offset Knife . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Gloves PPE. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Eli-Flex 500 Gram Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Pang Primer 5 Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Pangofol Black Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Low Cure Gum . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

PANGIT A&B 4lb Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Pangofol Black CFC-Free 8 oz . . . . . 1, 5
Pangofol Black CFC-Free Gallon . . . . . 1

Pangofol Black CFC-Free Quart . . . . . . 1

Panglag Diamond. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Pangofol White 55 Gallon . . . . . . . . . . 1

Fabric HD Nylon Cord. . . . . . . . . . . . . 10

Markers . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Pang Primer Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Pangofol Black CFC-Free 5 Gallon . . . . 1

Pang Cover Stock . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Extendable Roller Stitcher . . . . . . . . . 12

Nailhole Extruder Gun . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Knife Heater . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Pangofol Black 55 Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Pangofol Black CFC-Free 55 Gallon . . . 1

Eli-Flex 300 Gram Kit. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 5

Heavy Duty Solution 8 oz . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Heavy Duty Solution Quart . . . . . . . . . 4

PANGIT A&B 2lb Set . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 6

Panglag Mini Diamond . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Pangofol Black CFC-Free Kit. . . . . . . . . 1
Pangofol Black CFC-Free Pint. . . . . . . . 1

Pangofol Black Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Pangofol White Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Pangofol White Quart . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1
Pangskirt Blue. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 8

Pangofol White 5 Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Protekt A Splice 250 Gram Kit . . . . . . . 5

T-Bolt . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 11

Stitcher 1/8" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Regroover 220V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Plastopang PVC Cement Quart . . . . . . 2

Whitewall Brush . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Tech Penetrating Lubricant . . . . . . . . 4

Rapid Solution 5 Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Plastopang PVC Cement 8 oz. . . . . . . . 2

Repair Strip Reinforced 4x33 . . . . . . . . 6

Plastopang PVC Cement 53 Gallon . . . 2

Round Blades . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Scissors Straight . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Plastopang PVC Cement Gallon . . . . . 2

Slip Joint Pliers. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Plastopang Quart Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2

Smooth Scraper . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Rapid Solution Gallon. . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Rapid Solution 55 Gallon . . . . . . . . . . . 4

Stitcher 1/4" . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Rapid Solution Quart . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4
Regroover 110V . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Safety Glasses PPE . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16

Straight Ply Knife . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Supersolution 8 oz . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Quick Change Chuck . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Tool Pouch. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 16
Vulgum Cushion Gum . . . . . . . . . . . . . 9

Repair Strip Reinforced 6x33 . . . . . . . . 6

Ply Knife. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12

Supersolution Quart. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3

Wire Brush. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Wire Brush Scraper. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 12
Worklights . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 17
Yellow Cables . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

ITEM NUMBER PAGE
Panguard. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Pangwear Orange . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7
Pangwear Orange w/ Bonding Layer . 7
Pangwear Red. . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 7

Panguard w/ Bonding Layer . . . . . . . . 7

Pangwear Red w/ Bonding Layer . . . . 7
Planglag Ceramic Strip. . . . . . . . . . . . . 8
Plastopang 8oz Kit . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 2
Plastopang PVC Cement 5 Gallon . . . . 2

Product Index by Product Description



pangindustrial.com
P.O. Box 486, Johnstown, Ohio 43031 USA     

Customer Service: 1-800-705-2204   Fax: 740-967-1039  

Johnstown, Ohio

Turnhout, Belgium Rovereto, Italy

Shanghai, China

Tokyo, Japan

Sao Paulo, Brazil

Bangkok, Thailand

Belfast, Ireland

Splice. Protect. Repair.

© Copyright 2022, TECH                                                      Printed in USA                                                        Revised 3/22


